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FE-13 Component Description 

N2, Pilot Cylinder, Bracket, and Adapter

MATERIALS:
CYLINDER: STEEL, PAINTED BLACK
VALVE: BRASS
BRACKET: STEEL, PAINTED BLACK
ADAPTER: BRASS

1-1/4 in. -18 NF-3

FOR CONTROL HEAD CONNECTION

CYLINDER P/N 877940

BRACKET P/N 877845

SPECIFICATIONS

CYLINDER CAPACITY- 108 in. (1770 cm )

SAFETY OUTLET BURST RANGE:

2650-3000 PSI (183-207 BARS) AT 70F (20C)

NITROGEN-BB-n-411 b, GRADE A, TYPE I

1800 PSI (124 BARS) AT 70F (20C)

16 in.

3.56 in.

(406 mm)

(90 mm)

3 3

GAUGE PLUG OUTLET PORT - 1/8 in. (FEMALE)

ATTACH ADAPTER HERE

SAFETY OUTLET 1/8 in. NPT (MALE) ADAPTER

P/N: 69920501

5/16 in. TUBING (MALE)


